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List of Bills Committees and subcommittees
formed to study billsor regulationsfor implementing
theresolutions of the Security Council of the United Nations

Name

Date formed

Date reported to
the House Committee

Bills Committee on
United Nations (Anti-
Terrorism Measures)
Bill

Subcommittee on
United Nations
Sanctions (Afghanistan)
(Amendment)
Regulation 2002 and
United Nations
Sanctions (Angola)
(Suspension of
Operation) Regulation
2002

Bills Committee on
United Nations (Anti-
Terrorism Measures)
(Amendment) Bill 2003

26.04.02

04.10.02

23.05.03

28.06.02
05.07.02

03.10.03

* Bills Committee in action
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