List of Bills Committees and subcommittees formed to study bills or regulations for implementing the resolutions of the Security Council of the United Nations

Name	Date formed	Date reported to the House Committee
Bills Committee on United Nations (Anti- Terrorism Measures) Bill	26.04.02	28.06.02 05.07.02
Subcommittee on United Nations Sanctions (Afghanistan) (Amendment) Regulation 2002 and United Nations Sanctions (Angola) (Suspension of Operation) Regulation 2002	04.10.02	03.10.03
Bills Committee on United Nations (Anti- Terrorism Measures) (Amendment) Bill 2003	23.05.03	*

* Bills Committee in action

Council Business Division 2 Legislative Council Secretariat 22 April 2004